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P.4
3

P.4
2

葉慶華

葉慶華

王   濤

周景勳

黃炎雄

法忍法師

---  ---

---  ---

---  ---

---  ---

---  ---

---  ---

---  --- ---  ---

---  ------  ---

---  ---

---  ---

形上學（二）

哲學人類學（二）

倫理學（二）

邏輯學

 星　期　一 星　期　二 星　期　四 星　期　五

午           膳

認知論（一）

宋明清理學（一）

老莊哲學 (選)

時

間

級

別

葉慶華

周景勳

周景勳

科    目  負責教授 科    目  負責教授 科    目   負責教授 科    目  負責教授

1

1

1

2

2

2

學院架構哲學部神學部宗教學部 教授團會議日期

選修科：老莊哲學

上學期 (28.08.2023 - 15.12.2023)

 星　期　一 星　期　二 星　期　四 星　期　五

科    目  負責教授 科    目  負責教授 科    目   負責教授 科    目  負責教授

1

1

1

2

2

2

時

間

級

別

09:00
/

10:50

11:00
/

12:50

14:10
/

16:00

09:00
/

10:50

11:00
/

12:50

14:10
/

16:00

選修科：聖多瑪斯哲學思想探討、社會學導論

下學期 (16.01.2024 - 17.05.2024) 

午           膳

近代歐洲哲學史

聖經希臘文（一）

政治哲學

葉慶華

蔡俊源

林榮鈞

葉慶華

周景勳

王　濤

黃炎雄

蔡慧敏

周景勳

周景勳

黃國華

靖保路

葉慶華

王　濤

拉丁文（一）

中古哲學史

當代西方哲學史
（二）

聖多瑪斯哲學
思想探討 (選)

認知論（二）

宋明清理學（二）

中西宗教哲學與
宗教交談

現代中國思想家

古代希臘哲學史

當代西方哲學史 
（一）

論文寫作方法論

湯　漢、
周景勳

王　濤

葉慶華

王　濤、
周景勳

 形上學（一）

哲學人類學（一）

倫理學（一）

哲學導論

神的哲學

佛學
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P.4
5

P.4
4

Ethics I

---  ---

---  ---

---  ---

---  ---

---  ------  ---

Introduction to 
Philosophy

Contemporary 
Chinese Thinkers

Ancient Greek 
Philosophy

Contemporary 
Western 
Philosophy I

Methodology for 
Writing Research 
Papers

Philosophy of 
Knowledge I

Chinese Philosophy 
in the Sung, Ming 
and Ch’ing 
Dynasties I

The Philosophy of 
Lao-Chuang
(Elective) 

J.TONG, 
E.CHAU

T.WANG

H.W.YIP

T.WANG,
E.CHAU

H.W.YIP

E.CHAU

E.CHAU

Philosophy of 
Being I

Philosophy of God

H.W.YIP

H.W.YIP

F.R.SIK

Philosophical 
Anthropology I E.CHAU

T.WANG
Buddhology

H.WONG

Elective: The Philosophy of Lao-Chuang

---  ---

Latin I P.WONG

Chinese 
Philosophy in the 
Sung, Ming 
and Ch’ing  
Dynasties II

A Study of Western 
and Eastern 
Philosophies of 
Religion and 
Interreligious 
Dialogue

The Study of St. 
Thomas Aquinas’ 
Philosophy
(Elective)

Modern European 
Philosophy

Political Philosophy
Contemporary 
Western 
Philosophy II

---  --- ---  ---

---  ---

---  ---

---  ---

H.W.YIP

T.WANG

Medieval 
Philosophy  B.JING

Logic

Ethics II

Biblical Greek I

H.WONG

T.WANG

M.CHOI
 E.CHAU

 E.CHAU

Philosophy of 
Knowledge II F.CHOI

Philosophy of 
Being II H.W.YIP H.W.YIP

A.LAM

Philosophical 
Anthropology II E.CHAU

Elective: The Study of St. Thomas Aquinas’ Philosophy, Introduction to Sociology

20231228

L  U  N  C  H

 First Semester (28.08.2023 - 15.12.2023) 

L  U  N  C  H

Second Semester  (16.01.2024 - 17.05.2024)

學院架構哲學部神學部宗教學部 教授團會議日期

 MON TUE THU FRI

LecturerLecturer Lecturer LecturerCourseCourse Course Course
CLASSTIME

1

1

1

2

2

2

09:00
/

10:50

11:00
/

12:50

14:10
/

16:00

LecturerLecturer Lecturer LecturerCourseCourse Course Course

 MON TUE THU FRI
CLASSTIME

1

1

1

2

2

2

09:00
/

10:50

11:00
/

12:50

14:10
/

16:00


