

Philosophy Programme - Timetable

哲學課程 - 上課時間表

上學期 (03.09.2024 - 20.12.2024)

時間	級別	星期一		星期二		星期四		星期五	
		科目	負責教授	科目	負責教授	科目	負責教授	科目	負責教授
09:00 /	1			形上學 (一)	葉慶華	哲學人類學 (一)	周景勳	道教導論 (選)	湯偉俠
10:50	2			神的哲學	葉慶華	倫理學 (一)	王濤		
11:00 /	1	古代希臘哲學史	王濤	先秦哲學概論	周景勳	哲學導論	黃炎雄	普通心理學 (選)	林柏榮
12:50	2	當代西方哲學史 (一)	葉慶華						
午 膳									
14:10 /	1	論文寫作方法論	王濤、周景勳	四書研究 (選)	周景勳	認知論 (一)	蔡慧敏		
16:00	2	政治哲學	林榮鈞						

選修科：四書研究、道教導論、普通心理學

下學期 (13.01.2025 - 23.05.2025)

時間	級別	星期一		星期二		星期四		星期五	
		科目	負責教授	科目	負責教授	科目	負責教授	科目	負責教授
09:00 /	1			聖經希臘文 (一)	蔡俊源	形上學 (二)	葉慶華		
10:50	2			拉丁文 (一)	黃國華	---	---		
11:00 /	1	中古哲學史	靖保路	兩漢魏晉哲學	周景勳	哲學人類學 (二)	周景勳		
12:50	2	當代西方哲學史 (二)	葉慶華			倫理學 (二)	王濤		
午 膳									
14:10 /	1	近代歐洲哲學史	蔡慧敏	中國哲學專題研究 (選)	周景勳	邏輯學	黃炎雄		
16:00	2	---							

備註：《宇宙論》將由林榮鈞博士以研習會形式於3月7-28日逢星期五，上午10時至下午12時50分及下午2時10分至4時授課 (合共20小時)。

選修科：中國哲學專題研究

Philosophy Programme - Timetable

哲學課程 - 上課時間表

First Semester (03.09.2024 - 20.12.2024)

TIME	CLASS	MON		TUE		THU		FRI	
		Course	Lecturer	Course	Lecturer	Course	Lecturer	Course	Lecturer
09:00 /	1	---		---		Philosophy of Being I	H.W.YIP	---	
	2	---		Philosophy of God	H.W.YIP	---		---	
11:00 /	1	Ancient Greek Philosophy	T.WANG	Pre-Ch'in Confucianism & Taoism	E.CHAU	Philosophical Anthropology I	E.CHAU	Taoist Studies (Elective)	W.H.TONG
	2	Contemporary Western Philosophy I	H.W.YIP			Ethics I	T.WANG		
L U N C H									
14:10 /	1	Methodology for Writing Research Papers	T.WANG, E.CHAU	The Four Books (Elective)	E.CHAU	Introduction to Philosophy	H.WONG	Introduction to Psychology (Elective)	F.FAVATA
	2	Political Philosophy	A.LAM			Philosophy of Knowledge I	F.CHOI		

Remark: Elective: The Four Books, Taoist Studies, Introduction to Psychology

Second Semester (13.01.2025 - 23.05.2025)

TIME	CLASS	MON		TUE		THU		FRI	
		Course	Lecturer	Course	Lecturer	Course	Lecturer	Course	Lecturer
09:00 /	1	---		Biblical Greek I	M.CHOI	Philosophy of Being II	H.W.YIP	---	
	2	Latin I	P.WONG	---		---		---	
11:00 /	1	Medieval Philosophy	B.JING	Philosophical Schools in the Han, Wei and Ch'in Dynasties	E.CHAU	Philosophical Anthropology II	E.CHAU	---	
	2	Contemporary Western Philosophy II	H.W.YIP			Ethics II	T.WANG	---	
L U N C H									
14:10 /	1	Modern European Philosophy	F.CHOI	Selected Topics in Chinese Philosophy (Elective)	E.CHAU	Logic	H.WONG	---	
	2	---				Philosophy of Knowledge II	F.CHOI	---	

Remark: "Philosophy of Nature" will be conducted by Dr. Anselm Lam on all the Fridays during the period from March 7 to 28, 2025. The exact class time is 10am - 12:50pm and 2:10pm - 4pm (20 hours in total).